Description:
Single cartridge manifold bodies for common cavity
cartridge valves. Typical use is line mounted circuits
Features:
  •  SAE O-ring ports
  •  Anodized aluminum body for corrosion protection
  •  Cavities based on HydraForce dimensions
  •  Standard rated pressure is 3000 PSI

5 = 5 way
6 = 6 way
How To Order:
Body Material:
Omit = Aluminum
D = Ductile **
Work Port Size:
04T = SAE 04, Standard for VC06
06T = SAE 06, Standard for VC08
08T = SAE 08, Standard for VC10
10T = SAE 10
12T = SAE 12, Standard for VC12
16T = SAE 16, Standard for VC16
20T = SAE 20, Standard for VC20
 Not all combinations are available as standard bodies. Mounting holes may vary with cavity or port size
*Not A HydraForce comon cavity. Fits FC06 cavity
**Ductile bodies have limited availability. Ductile bodies are recommended for working pressures over 3000 PSI.
2 way body                        3 way body                         4 way body                                       5 way body
Example model code
is an in-stock
FastLine solution
SCB  line bodies
Single Cartridge Bodies
Bulletin SCB-1705Page 2 of 2
JEM Technical
(888) 256-8266
JEM Technical Canada Ltd.
(204) 654-1743